
Sportschützenverband Kreis 4 Neckartal
Ergebnis Kreismeisterschaft 2020

2.55.10 Revolver .357 Magnum - Herren I

1. SSV Spechbach 964  
Ortwin Schmidtke 333 
Markus Harth 330 
Robert Weber 301 

2. SSV Pleutersbach 960  
Philip Sharma 347 
Joachim Bösenecker 316 
Frank Zimmermann 297 

3. SSV Pleutersbach 2 939  
Dirk Zimmermann 328 
Michael Brockmann 322 
Wolfgang jun. Helm 289 

4. SV Schönau 1575 e.V. 938  
Karlheinz Herion 347 
Frank Rein 327 
Petra Rein 264 

5. KKS Wilhelmsfeld 924  
Peter Stumpf 317 
Torsten Schäfer 310 
Christian Krczal 297 

6. SSV Waldwimmersbach 903  
Alois Kruppenbacher 350 
Martin Thüringer 278 
Wolfgang Boch 275 

7. SSV Pleutersbach 3 893  
Jürgen Michel 346 
Wolfgang Michel 277 
Alexander Wolf 270 

8. SV Mauer 883  
Christian Zimmermann 300 
Peter Diehl 297 
Ralf Wallenwein 286 

2.55.10 Revolver .357 Magnum - Herren I  

1. Sharma,  Philip SSV Pleutersbach  43  47  36  43  46  50  347
2. Michel,  Jürgen SSV Pleutersbach  41  49  37  46  42  48  346
3. Zimmermann,  Dirk SSV Pleutersbach  37  44  31  38  45  48  328
4. Brockmann,  Michael SSV Pleutersbach  31  42  36  40  45  46  322
5. Zimmermann,  Christian SV Mauer  36  45  31  48  31  39  300
6. Schulze,  Gregor SV Schönau 1575 e.V.  21  39  31  47  35  45  298
7. Zimmermann,  Frank SSV Pleutersbach  36  46  25  39  41  29  297
8. Helm,  Wolfgang jun. SSV Pleutersbach  29  47  21  40  32  39  289
9. Jung,  Marcel SSV Dilsberg  18  38  39  50  21  44  282

10. Wolf,  Alexander SSV Pleutersbach  30  41  18  46  35  45  270
11. Rein,  Petra SV Schönau 1575 e.V.  34  46  13  43  17  40  264
12. Bösenecker,  Jovito SSV Pleutersbach  22  39  23  47  29  43  246
13. Gaschler,  Michael SSV Pleutersbach  18  11  38  19  39  125
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Sportschützenverband Kreis 4 Neckartal
Ergebnis Kreismeisterschaft 2020

2.55.14 Revolver .357 Magnum - Herren III  

1. Fleischmann,  Gerd SSV Dilsberg  39  47  38  48  36  50  343
2. Johe,  Roland SSV Eberbach 1487 e.V.  34  44  39  50  41  46  331
3. Harth,  Markus SSV Spechbach  42  46  30  44  39  44  330
4. Rein,  Frank SV Schönau 1575 e.V.  38  43  41  47  39  46  327
5. Bösenecker,  Joachim SSV Pleutersbach  33  46  33  49  39  46  316
6. Schäfer,  Torsten KKS Wilhelmsfeld  30  46  36  47  32  46  310
7. Norton,  David SSV Spechbach  30  42  36  50  36  46  309
8. Krczal,  Christian KKS Wilhelmsfeld  20  39  38  47  44  50  297
9. Wallenwein,  Ralf SV Mauer  26  41  37  47  34  41  286

10. Thüringer,  Martin SSV Waldwimmersbach  14  34  26  44  36  47  278
11. Höfling,  Jens SSV Pleutersbach  18  43  25  42  15  47  253
12. Rein,  Norbert SV Schönau 1575 e.V.  14  30   5  32  15  37  179

2.55.16 Revolver .357 Magnum - Herren IV  

1. Bäuerle,  Thomas SSV Eberbach 1487 e.V.  42  48  42  50  37  47  359
2. Kruppenbacher,  Alois SSV Waldwimmersbach  37  47  40  47  42  46  350
3. Herion,  Karlheinz SV Schönau 1575 e.V.  37  45  43  50  42  47  347
4. Schmidtke,  Ortwin SSV Spechbach  39  46  34  44  38  48  333
5. Stumpf,  Peter KKS Wilhelmsfeld  33  44  29  43  38  47  317
6. Weber,  Robert SSV Spechbach  35  45  31  38  19  45  301
7. Diehl,  Peter SV Mauer  38  44  29  46  28  44  297
8. Michel,  Wolfgang SSV Pleutersbach  26  42  39  45  13  46  277
9. Boch,  Wolfgang SSV Waldwimmersbach  33  46  13  41  33  44  275

10. Sommer,  Wolfgang SSV Pleutersbach  14  29  10  31  25  37  192
11. Helm,  Wolfgang sen. SSV Pleutersbach   9  36   2  29  21  19  116
12. Walschburger,  Curd SSV Pleutersbach  17   7  16   40
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